Stainless Steel Pull Handles
Security & Safety with Style
Briton
Normbau
Randi
Door hardware and security products
Coloured nylon design systems
Scandinavian stainless steel design systems

the appropriate back to
back fixing. See page 18
for further details and
alternative fixing types.
26mmØ
32mmØ
40mmØ
20mmØ
120mm
20mm Ø
centres
6200.20.120.1.SS
bolt through
6200.20.120.2.SS
back to back
200mm 6200.20.200.1.SS 6200.20.200.2.SS
6200.20.300.1.SS 6200.20.300.2.SS300mm
6200.20.350.1.SS 6200.20.350.2.SS350mm
6200.20.400.1.SS 6200.20.400.2.SS400mm
6200.20.500.1.SS 6200.20.500.2.SS500mm
200mm
26mm Ø
centres
6200.26.200.1.SS
bolt through
6200.26.200.2.SS
back to back
300mm 6200.26.300.1.SS 6200.26.300.2.SS
6200.26.350.1.SS 6200.26.350.2.SS350mm
6200.26.400.1.SS 6200.26.400.2.SS400mm
200mm
32mm Ø
centres
6200.32.200.1.SS
bolt through
6200.32.200.2.SS
back to back
300mm 6200.32.300.1.SS 6200.32.300.2.SS
6200.32.350.1.SS 6200.32.350.2.SS350mm
6200.32.400.1.SS 6200.32.400.2.SS400mm
350mm
40mm Ø
centres
6200.40.350.1.SS
bolt through
6200.40.350.2.SS
back to back
400mm 6200.40.400.1.SS 6200.40.400.2.SS
40mm Ø
103
cc
s

210
88 103
cc
s cc
s
26mmØ
32mmØ
40mmØ
200mm
26mm Ø
centres
6201.26.200.1.SS
bolt through
6201.26.200.2.SS
back to back
300mm 6201.26.300.1.SS 6201.26.300.2.SS
6201.26.350.1.SS 6201.26.350.2.SS350mm
6201.26.400.1.SS 6201.26.400.2.SS400mm
200mm
32mm Ø
centres
6201.32.200.1.SS
bolt through
6201.32.200.2.SS
back to back
300mm 6201.32.300.1.SS 6201.32.300.2.SS
6201.32.350.1.SS 6201.32.350.2.SS350mm
6201.32.400.1.SS 6201.32.400.2.SS400mm
350mm
40mm Ø
centres
6201.40.350.1.SS
bolt through
6201.40.350.2.SS
back to back
400mm 6201.40.400.1.SS 6201.40.400.2.SS
115
165
190
215

cc
s
169
230
85
26mmØ
32mmØ
40mmØ
200mm
26mm Ø
centres
6202.26.200.1.SS
bolt through
6202.26.200.2.SS
back to back
300mm 6202.26.300.1.SS 6202.26.300.2.SS
350mm
40mm Ø
centres
6202.40.350.1.SS
bolt through
6202.40.350.2.SS
back to back
200mm
32mm Ø
centres
6202.32.200.1.SS
bolt through
6202.32.200.2.SS
back to back
300mm 6202.32.300.1.SS 6202.32.300.2.SS
6202.32.350.1.SS 6202.32.350.2.SS350mm
6202.32.400.1.SS 6202.32.400.2.SS400mm
cc
s

cc
s
120120120
165
26mmØ
32mmØ
40mmØ
20mmØ
200mm
20mm Ø
centres
6203.20.200.1.SS
bolt through
6203.20.200.2.SS
back to back
300mm 6203.20.300.1.SS 6203.20.300.2.SS
6203.20.350.1.SS 6203.20.350.2.SS350mm
6203.20.400.1.SS 6203.20.400.2.SS400mm
200mm
26mm Ø
centres
6203.26.200.1.SS
bolt through
6203.26.200.2.SS
back to back
300mm 6203.26.300.1.SS 6203.26.300.2.SS
6203.26.350.1.SS 6203.26.350.2.SS350mm
6203.26.400.1.SS 6203.26.400.2.SS400mm
200mm
32mm Ø
centres
6203.32.200.1.SS
bolt through
6203.32.200.2.SS
back to back
300mm 6203.32.300.1.SS 6203.32.300.2.SS
6203.32.350.1.SS 6203.32.350.2.SS350mm
6203.32.400.1.SS 6203.32.400.2.SS400mm
350mm
40mm Ø
centres
6203.40.350.1.SS
bolt through
6203.40.350.2.SS
back to back
400mm 6203.40.400.1.SS 6203.40.400.2.SS
Briton Design 6300
page 11
20mm Ø
64
cc
s
26mmØ
32mmØ
20mmØ
200mm
20mm Ø
centres
6300.20.200.1.SS
bolt through
6300.20.200.2.SS
back to back
300mm 6300.20.300.1.SS 6300.20.300.2.SS
6300.20.350.1.SS 6300.20.350.2.SS350mm
6300.20.400.1.SS 6300.20.400.2.SS400mm
200mm
26mm Ø
centres
6300.26.200.1.SS
bolt through
6300.26.200.2.SS
back to back
300mm 6300.26.300.1.SS 6300.26.300.2.SS
6300.26.350.1.SS 6300.26.350.2.SS350mm
6300.26.400.1.SS 6300.26.400.2.SS400mm
200mm
32mm Ø
centres
6300.32.200.1.SS
bolt through
6300.32.200.2.SS
back to back
300mm 6300.32.300.1.SS 6300.32.300.2.SS
6300.32.350.1.SS 6300.32.350.2.SS350mm
6300.32.400.1.SS 6300.32.400.2.SS400mm
26mm Ø 32mm Ø
85

238
85
cc
s
169
230
26mmØ
32mmØ
300mm
6301 - 26Ø
centres
6301.26.300.1.SS
bolt through
6301.26.300.2.SS
back to back
350mm 6301.26.350.1.SS 6301.26.350.2.SS
400mm 6301.26.400.1.SS 6301.26.400.2.SS
300mm
6301 - 32Ø
centres
6301.32.300.1.SS
bolt through
6301.32.300.2.SS
back to back
350mm 6301.32.350.1.SS 6301.32.350.2.SS
400mm 6301.32.400.1.SS 6301.32.400.2.SS
200mm
6302 - 26Ø
centres
6302.26.200.1.SS
bolt through
6302.26.200.2.SS
back to back
300mm 6302.26.300.1.SS 6302.26.300.2.SS
300mm
6302 - 32Ø
centres
6302.32.300.1.SS
bolt through
6302.32.300.2.SS
back to back
350mm 6302.32.350.1.SS 6302.32.350.2.SS
400mm 6302.32.400.1.SS 6302.32.400.2.SS
cc
s
88
224

cc
s
120
6303 - 32mm Ø
88
cc
s
120
300mm
6304 - 26Ø
centres
6304.26.300.1.SS
bolt through
6304.26.300.2.SS
back to back
500mm 6304.26.500.1.SS 6304.26.500.2.SS
300mm
6304 - 32Ø
centres
6304.32.300.1.SS
bolt through
6304.32.300.2.SS
back to back
500mm 6304.32.500.1.SS 6304.32.500.2.SS
200mm
6303 - 26Ø
centres
6303.26.200.1.SS
bolt through
6303.26.200.2.SS
back to back
300mm 6303.26.300.1.SS 6303.26.300.2.SS
350mm 6303.26.350.1.SS 6303.26.350.2.SS
400mm 6303.26.400.1.SS 6303.26.400.2.SS
200mm
6303 - 32Ø
centres
6303.32.200.1.SS
bolt through
6303.32.200.2.SS
back to back
300mm 6303.32.300.1.SS 6303.32.300.2.SS
350mm 6303.32.350.1.SS 6303.32.350.2.SS
400mm 6303.32.400.1.SS 6303.32.400.2.SS
26mmØ
32mmØ
Design 6303 & 6304
page 13